—'lr ULSLEE FREEBIE FRIDAY — £75 Cash + £75 Credit + win site credit instantly

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
2 David O'shaughnessy 42 C Breeze 81 Zoe Appleby
3) Elisha Plumb 43 Sarah Grimwood 83 Miriam Jordan
4 Bobbi Murray 44 Paul Planck 84 Richard Sharp
5 Carmeilia Stevens 46 Chan Smith 85 John Hand
8 Michelle Hall a7 Tracy Thomas 86 Sarah Gardiner
11 Kathryn Clare 48 Lucy Syddall 87 Mo Aduwo
12 Darren Monger 49 Jeremy Williams 88 Paul Littler
13 David Waterhouse 50 Michelle Casson 89 Lance Maciulskas
14 Karen Ries 51 Alison Veasey 92 Savana K
15 Adam Gray 52 Alisa Moore 93 Kellyann Love
16 Jennifer Hocknull 53 Saffron Fleming 94 Sheree Sault
17 David Finley 54 Robert Jones 95 Toni Louise Jones
18 Tina Conroy 57 Phillip Walmsley 96 Lux Hussain
20 Savannah Jenkin 58 Richard Bryant 97 Sam Wood
21 Tom Harris 59 Ben Shaw 98 Debra Adams
22 Dee Mcevoy 60 Stacy Jefferson 99 Hannah Campbell
23 Amy Macmillan 61 Kevin Spanton 100 Roger Rhodes-bangham
24 Andrew Chadwick 63 Danielle Jeffryes 102 Paul Jackson
25 Tania Gadd 64 Sarah Kelsey 104 Richard Wardrop
26 Emma Owens 65 Kelly Wilson 105 Nicola Rose
27 Rosie Young 66 Jeanette Ferreira 106 Renil Pappachan
28 Maev Macvicar 67 Tia Vincent 107 Justin Newman
29 Jake Waddington 68 Janet Mogie 109 Mehboob Sidat
31 Jessica Lambert 69 Callum Panton 110 Sarah Sunderland
32 Phillippa Stewart 70 Laura Sweeney 111 Simon George
33 Karen Fish 73 Simon Aylward 112 Steven Harrison
35 Steve Higgins 74 Cheryl Kelly 113 Aysha Ibrahim
36 Selina Abdulla 75 Marta Pajtas 114 Natasha Lund
38 Angelena Mcevoy 76 Andre Wilson 115 Gemma Shaw
39 Donna Welby 77 Simon Nicholls 116 Sheila Wynn
40 Cengidost Nehir 78 Dave Macvicar 117 Sadie Godiva
41 Lynn Burry 80 Marc O'driscoll 118 John Stokes

Total: 757 < Draw: December 20, 2024 1:30 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 1 of 8
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Ticket No.

119
120
121
122
123
124
126
127
128
130
133
135
137
138
139
140
141
142
147
148
151
152
153
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

Total: 757

Name

Janine Mason
John Forbes
Nicky Harmer
Leona Appleyard
John Werry
James Holyland
Taylor Bellerby
Emlyn Cant
Sarah Mcelhinney
Jean Murphy
Chris Gale
Simon Watson
Brodie Ellie Tilly Nanna
Terri Prophet
Tracy Dickinson
Felix Leung
Georgia Saddler
Rebecca Smith
Nikki Lucas
Laura Mckenna
Lewis Valentine
Khalid Qureshi
Mart Pall
Sarah Butterworth
Wayne Robottom
lain Hay
Stuart Brownlee
Sara Thompson
Rebecca Middleton
Claire Barber
Shelley Haworth
Sarah Girling

Ticket No.

165
170
171
172
173
176
180
181
182
183
186
187
188
189
191
192
195
196
197
198
203
204
205
206
208
209
211
212
215
216
218
220
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Name

Ashley Barnes
Andrea Scowcroft
Amarachi Emenalor
Susan Bell
Rosalyn Gardner
Kelsey Hilton
Louise Partridge
Siouxsie Lomax
Dayna Betote Dipito Akwa
Lara Dawson
Matthew Nixon
Courtney Ellis
Joel Pittaway
Craig Meldrum
Sayadha Chem
Keeley Ashworth
Michael King
Chantelle Flynn
Barry Mcdonald
Clare Monaghan
Chantale Tokalou
Clare Chambers
Laura Howarth
Troye Mcvey
Mark Heaton
John Calland
Demi Rooney
Roxanne Fleming
Julie Leaver
Diana Reid
Claire Aitman

Donna Coles

Draw: December 20, 2024 1:30 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
235
236
237
239
240
241
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
256
257
258
259
260
261
262

Name

Matt Partridge
Thomas Tainton
Rob Mcgee
Zoe S
Lindsay Harrison
Megan Gill
Kelly Stock
Steve Partridge
Joel Senkowych
Peter Riley
Kim Morris
Sylwia Skrok
Andrew Williams
Angela Findlay
Julie Clegg
Kevin Hall
Sameena Hussain
Debra Taylor
Edward Walsh
Nathan Shanks
Barry Rowlings
Clare Potts
Miss S Bennett
Olenka Jervis
Carol Jackson
Antoinette Re
Denise Harrison
Brynley Smith
Terri Brookes
Leighton Davies
Mark Cunliffe
Rakesh Gangar
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
266 Amy Hoaken 306 Chelsea Burton 346 Deborah Winstanley
268 Alice Young 307 Louise Solomon 348 David Reed
269 Kirsten Hayes 308 Philip Boyle 349 Mark Johnson
270 Grzegorz Dabkiewicz 309 Michael Ironmonger 350 Meagan Mcgee
271 Kerry Ann Massey 310 Anthony Conroy 352 Kim Murray
272 Helen Mcguire 312 Kim Yates 353 David Gard
274 Una Russell 313 David Jamieson 354 Malcolm Sheldon
275 Claire Van Agen 314 Kyle Duggan 355 Shaughna Murray
276 Kimberly More 315 Nik Elvy 356 Laura Hampshire
277 Roy Willis 316 Gytis Simkus 359 Samantha Mckechnie
278 Shahzad Khan 317 Jessie Butterworth 361 Tailor Wolfe
279 Michelle Corlis 319 Imteaz Akhtar 363 Claire Mathews
280 Elizabeth Mccahey 321 Charlotte Cannon 364 Kate Hanley-ginger
281 Annemarie Robinson 322 Chirag Patel 365 Katie Louise H
282 Billy Crawford 323 Tasha Polman 367 Carl Hartley
283 Mark Seager 324 Jenny Churcher 368 Irene Mbogo
285 Lee Nesbit 325 Joanne Kiernan 369 Debbie Harding
286 Georgia Labas 326 Felicity Mcdowell 370 Mary Kate
287 Sheri Darby 327 Adam Thorman 371 Michelle Richardson
288 Paula Fitzgerald 328 Claire Hill 373 Zoe Mccarroll
289 Kylie Hagan 329 D Warhurst 374 Donna Black
291 Thomas Walsh 330 Amy Sutton 375 Nat Holli Rake
292 James Morris 331 Kirsty Turner 376 Sharmae Rozsas
293 Stephen Hutchings 332 Gavin Duffy 377 Brian Totten
294 Kirsten Hopkinson 333 Paul Hamer 378 Wayne Eaton
297 Isaac Sosanya 336 Richard Wood 379 David Nicolson
298 Laura Rice 337 Jennifer Kennedy 380 Marie Firbank
299 Shane Jones 339 Jayme Flood 381 Sophie Lewis
302 Angela Power 340 Simon Adams 382 Jonathan Dewhurst
303 John Stevenson 341 Andrew Freeman 384 Chantelle Eris
304 Danny Ellis 343 Pauline Crawford 385 Sarahh Thomas
305 Andrew Bridge 344 Lesley Smith 390 Kevin Cozens

Total: 757 < Draw: December 20, 2024 1:30 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 3 of 8
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
391 Michelle Whitaker 436 Nina Motylinski-davies 481 Hannah Lawley
392 Kehinde Frimpong 437 Rachel Barnes 482 Mark Scott
394 David Goodwin 439 Peter Defty 483 Chloe Sheerin
395 Carol Hardey 440 Christopher Hardy 484 David Walker
396 Adele Butterworth 442 Andrew Omara 485 Fiona Saunders
398 Marc Murrihy 443 Salma Hawa 486 Paul Adams
399 Amy Kennedy 445 Jodie Harrison 488 David Gaunt
400 Kevin Calladine 447 Jamie Leach 489 Duncan Nagle
401 Paul Dawson 448 Katerina Economides 490 Martin Mcbreen
403 Stuart Polman 449 Martin Golder 495 Michelle O'neill
404 Barbara Ettrick 450 Teresa Webster 496 Ashley Valentine
405 Kimberley Roy 451 Fiona Ingram 497 Jenny Ross
406 Shauna Hughes 453 Holly Whitehead 498 Roxanne Smith
407 Heather Fillingham 454 Deborah Mccarthy 499 Keith Hoyle
408 Michelle Howes 455 Ann Jordan 500 Sam Harmer
409 Jessica Carter 456 William Baker 501 Shaun Hopkins
410 Nat Rigby 457 Sophie Nelson 502 Frazer Blakesley
412 Janine Dalton 459 Lesley Dyer 503 Andi Cree
414 Leigh Hardman 460 Yasmine Rosunally 504 Angela Brogan
416 Cherice Stonell 461 Lauren Kershaw 505 Ginny Barrett
419 Sylwia Hunter 462 Steve Short 507 Clair Jarvis
420 Mary Deubert 464 John Parr 510 Julie Dennelly
424 Emma Mcwilliam 467 Lindsey Wynn 511 Tyler Carney
426 Wendy Edgar 470 Zareena Aziz 512 Lee Barratt
427 Sally Healey 471 Kristen Collyer 515 Kevin Shillings
428 Kc Bartram 472 Karen Wiggins 519 Robin Horn
429 Alan Charlton 473 Christine Beeley 520 Lorraine Mabbitt
430 Joanne Evans 474 Andy Dawson 521 Peter Stewart
432 Fiona Bumpstead 475 Jon Connell 522 Jen Harper
433 Heather Fotheringham 476 Jolene Wilson 523 Lynne Anderson
434 Sully K 478 Dale Ch 524 Kathy Cakebread
435 Joshua Ford 479 Laszlo Molnar 525 Barbara Eno

Total: 757 < Draw: December 20, 2024 1:30 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 4 of 8
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
526 Adelade Whillock 570 Natalie Greenlees 606 Lea Bryan
528 Tina Nehir Potts 572 Amber Harrison 607 Gemma Ruddy
529 Antoinette Blundell 573 Kate Chambers 609 Amy Hawes
530 Daniel Miller 574 Wayne Jackson 610 lan King
531 Rebel Tolminson 576 Pamela Haynes 612 Adrian Henry
532 Sophie Sault 577 Terry Loader 613 Leisha Mccallion
533 Sarah Connor 578 Dawn Gray 614 Tina Hutchinson
534 Zoe Atkinson 579 Dora Tam 615 Nicola Wyke
537 Chelsa Petcu 580 Hazel Smith 616 Leigha Scroggie
538 Neil Cooper 581 Claire Woods 617 Shannon Mckenna
539 Terry Hoyle 582 David Dunn 618 Sarah Lawton
541 Josephine Mc 583 Naomi Adams 621 Marie Gascoigne
544 Ali Macrae 584 Sarah Kemlo 622 Ben Baker
545 Andrew Gregory 585 Gemma Russell 623 Kerry Walsh
546 James Travis 586 Harvie Ogden 624 Danielle Gillis
547 Hayley Freeman 587 Leeann Andrews 625 Jack Carlin
548 Siobhainn Mcgoldrick 589 Danny Mansell 626 Vicky Morton
550 Kelly Thorneycroft 591 Louise Scott 628 Pamela Hoult
551 Keeley Dawson 592 Chloe Fleming 629 Mohammed Alim
552 Kevin Choi Ming 593 Jennifer Hay 630 Rodnick Vassallo
554 Lisa Simpson 594 Kay Samuel 631 Victoria Shiel
555 Craig Firbank 595 Alexandra Bradbury 632 Samantha Bradshaw
556 Natasha Hunt 596 Richard Baca 635 Sharon Cockton
557 Amanda Finnerty 597 Debra Gray 636 Mavis Roberts
558 Michelle Hodder 598 Demi-leigh Riley 637 Helen Taylor
561 Marianne Mullan 599 Debbie Grange 638 Louise Harrison
562 Kira Knight 600 Debbie Roberts 639 Paul Gilbert
563 Jessica Sergeant 601 Emma Elias 640 Deborah Mckeown
564 Joe Flannagan 602 Wayne Currie 641 Eloise Scarr
565 Sarah Lambert 603 Brett Burton 642 Nick Fairhead
566 Liberty Cornwall 604 Barrie Phillips 644 Rafal Krasinski
568 Natasha Polman 605 Francis Kavanagh 645 Stephen Welby

Total: 757 < Draw: December 20, 2024 1:30 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 5 of 8
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Ticket No.

646
647
648
649
650
651
652
655
657
659
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662
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665
666
667
671
672
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674
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676
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681
683
684
685
686
687
688
689

Total: 757

Name

Paige Hubble
Emily Gallichan
Anthony Casson
Amy Hopkins
Paul Mcdonagh
Helen Hulme
Samantha Murphy
Luke Richmond
Sarah Bailey
Tommylee Chambers
Miss Sarah L Dalton
Paul Ashton
Kelly Hardy
Alina Gheorghiu
Liane Bingham
Kirsti-louise Pressley
Leeann Walker
Bernadette Mcevoy
Richard Clark
Paul Perrin
Lisa Kilpatrick
Lisa Singer
Susan Pemberton
Nicole Hutchinson
Lynsey Stewart
Yasreen Akhtar
Jonathan Clarke
Claire Casey
Dane Mccrellis
Paul Harrison
Zara Ali
Eoghan O'neill

Draw: December 20, 2024 1:30 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

690
692
693
694
695
697
701
702
703
704
705
706
708
709
710
711
712
714
717
718
719
720
722
724
725
726
727
728
729
730
731
732
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Name
Rick Spinks
Ellie Blake
Ray Eadie
Danielle Cordell
Gemma Simic
Angela Ripley
Marc Doyle
Peter Watson
Marc Chivers
Julie Mclellan
Charlotte Tuffey
Dayna Groom
Chris Jones
Joe Simpkins
Stacey Moore
Kayleigh Purvis
Chris Fox
Jack Borg
Keith Weston
Mark Maloney
James Boswell
Danny Kilroy
Jolene Donnelly
Glenn Lewis
Jonathan Churm
Loni Duffy
Kiera Holme
lain Maciver
Michelle Mchugh
Tracey Houghton
Tayla Morris

Chris Jennings

Ticket No.

734
735
737
738
739
742
743
744
745
746
748
749
750
751
753
754
755
756
757
758
759
760
761
762
763
765
766
768
769
774
775
776

Name

David Wise
Andrew Holder
Ellie Sheppard

Arthur Ralph
Johanna Frazer

Steve Lock

Kelly Kearney
Clare Barnes
Lisa Cunningham
Stephen King
Shereen Mills
Diane Harrison
Joseph Jordan
Gwendoline Harden
Elizabeth Fitzgerald
Adam Brown

Laura Wilde

Marc Wheeler
Fehzan Rauf
Robert Mcallister
Lucy Partridge
Mick Mulcahy
Rebecca Hopkins
Dean Reynolds
Luke Bowers
Catherine Styles
Richard Olivier
Rachel Kershaw
Nicola Potter
Chantel Cockton
Sherrie Mclean
David Cook
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Ticket No.

77
778
779
780
781
782
783
784
785
786
787
788
789
790
791
792
793
794
795
796
797
798
799
800
801
802
803
805
806
807
808
809

Total: 757

Name
Felicity Williams
Atlanta Bligh
Dawn Ferguson
Oliver G Ahlen
Christopher John
David Parkinson
Estelle &1 Pritchard &™t
Jamie Spence
Katie Cullen
Nicky Williams
Dale Oglesby
Gail Whitemoss
Rodney A
Lucy Irving
Anna Marzec
Aimee Lloyd
Wayne Roberts
Jordon Wright
Murray Logan
Mayliekay Lipzith
Susan Moore
Stephen Elsley
Andrew Nicholls
Keith Dean
Chris Sowerbutts
Scott Borg
Mark Beaumont
Avila Macinnes
Gary Elder
Christine Chambers
Sam Caldwell
Natasha Goldrick

Ticket No.

811
812
813
814
817
818
819
820
821
822
823
824
825
827
828
829
831
832
834
835
836
837
838
839
840
842
843
845
846
847
848
849
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Name

Angela Kay
Paul Barnes
Terry Dunne
Neil Bayley
Sharon Baldwin
Heather Baillie
Gemma Harden
Richard Hawes
Amy Tait
Lorraine Mcculloch
Tez Mayall
Gina Lord
Rita Pennington
Miranda Wayne
Laura Pritchard
Lianne Harvey
Shaun Hutchinson
Karen Legge
Raymond Lorimer
Paul Hill
Samantha Cooke
Phil Trigg
Sarah Mcleod
Robert Finnerty
Philip Stringfellow
Jed Harper
Sarah Davies
Komal Shah
Gary Smith
Mel S
Owen Mc Callion

Evelyn Clark

Draw: December 20, 2024 1:30 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

851
852
853
854
856
857
858
861
862
863
864
866
869
870
871
872
873
874
875
876
877
878
879
881
882
883
884
885
887
888
889
892

Name

Sarah Bullivent
Wayne Hartley
Chelsea Taylor
Nathan Middleton
Mark Haigh
Jay Mccabe
Tony Greenwood
Benn Williams
Louise Middleton
Annabelle Mcmillan
Susan Birkett
Danielle Wood
Marcus Parr
Robert Funnell
Anthony Mann
Hayley Greene
Michelle Hall
Jamie Benstock
Melissa Hartley
James Sheerin
Greg Crittall
Mark Medland
Shabana Tabasum
Carole Holmes
Ania Brochen
Colene Eades
Chris Gibbs
Lynne Calland
Abigail Mcgrath
Claire Welford
Graeme Banks

Shannon Magill
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Ticket No.

893
894
896
897
899
900
902
903
905
906
907
908
909
911
912
913
914
915
916
917
918
919
920
922
923
925
926
928
929
930
931
932

Total: 757

Name

Donna Kavanagh
Claire Dunningham
Siobhan Mcinnes
Jean Adams
Graham Norman
Karen Taylor
Rebecca Ferriday
Ellis Blyth
Ruth Parmley
Curt More
Jack Murray
Colin Chambers
Charlotte Riley
Jodie Hanson
Skye Duplock
Craig Lee
Rob Were
Chelly Morgan
Fiona Waterworth
Klaudiusz Ciesielski
Jayne Hayes
Lisa Edgar
John Fraser
Veronica Jones
Hayley Hutchinson
Gerard Murphy
Keela Walsh
Alex Porter
Rachel Mcbrien
Daniel Hudson
Diana S

Darren Chambers

Ticket No.

933
936
937
938
942
944
945
946
947
948
949
950
951
952
953
955
956
958
959
960
961
962
963
965
966
967
968
969
970
971
972
973
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Name

Laura Brooks
Karen Acky
Samantha Heywood
Naomi Entwistle
Paula Querns
Andrew Clatworthy
Khalid Parwez
Jayne Tomlinson
Holly Kendall
Alice Lloyd
Jack Martin
Tracy Hutchings
Anthony Howarth
Natalie Wilson
Christopher Don
Valerie Seal
Sharon Monaghan
Kelly Watt
Jolene Walker
Jade Dunkley
Kerry Williams
Lorraine Woodward
Lisa Potts
Nathan Smith
Dawn Brogden
Jimmy Chee
Billie-jean Hogarth
Lauren Bridge
Deborah Casson
Kia Mccabe
Andrew Burnay

Tina Williams

Draw: December 20, 2024 1:30 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

974
975
977
978
980
981
982
983
984
985
986
988
989
990
991
992
993
995
997
998
1000

Name

Joseph Mendy
Victoria Palmer
Amanda Jackson
Michele Mackleworth
Russell Churcher
Damian Hagan
Alexander Williams
Toni Carter-mulcahy
Carmel Callan
Coral Povey
Neil Hollington
Benjamin Polman
Tracy Binnie
Nadia Taylor
Emma Burton
Caroline Holt
Dawn Tate
Sarah Macdonald
Peter Nickson
Gino Picariello

Helen Morrissey
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